KP41.5 MLK to Purple Bowl KP41.5 MLK to Purple Bowl

At TurnGo On At TurnGo On

0 0.8 Begin Ride 0 0.8 Begin Ride

0.8 R 0.8 Hillshorough Road 0.8 R 0.8 Hillshorough Road

1.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Road 16 L 0.6 Dairyland Road

2.2 R 1.5 Union Grove Church 2.2 R 1.5 Union Grove Church
Road Road

3.7 L 0.2 AlbertRoad 3.7 L 0.2 AlbertRoad

3.9 L 0.3 Albert Road 3.9 L 0.3 Albert Road

42 R >.1 Albert Road 42 R >.1 Albert Road

4.3 R 3.9 Dairyland Road 4.3 R 3.9 Dairyland Road

8.2 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road 8.2 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road

85 L 1.6 Buckhorn Road 85 L 1.6 Buckhorn Road

10.1 L 6.6 Bradshaw Quarry Road 10.1 L 6.6 Bradshaw Quarry Road

16.7 L 1  Saxapahaw-Bethlehem 16.7 L 1  Saxapahaw-Bethlehem
Church Road Church Road

17.7 R 2.9 Morrow Mill Road 17.7 R 2.9 Morrow Mill Road

20.6 R 1.8 Millikan Road 20.6 R 1.8 Millikan Road

22.4 R 4.9 Orange Chapel Clover 22.4 R 4.9 Orange Chapel Clover
Garden Road Garden Road

27.3 R 0.4 Chicken Bridge Road 27.3 R 0.4 Chicken Bridge Road

27.7 L 2.8 River Road 27.7 L 2.8 River Road

30.5 L 1.1 Jones Ferry Road 30.5 L 1.1 Jones Ferry Road

31.6 R 3.2 Lamont Norwood Road 31.6 R 3.2 Lamont Norwood Road

34.8 L 1.7 Poythress Road 34.8 L 1.7 Poythress Road

36.5 R 2.4 Damascus Church Road 36.5 R 2.4 Damascus Church Road

38.9 L 0.6 Smith Level Road 38.9 L 0.6 Smith Level Road

39.5 R >.1 Smith Level Road 39.5 R >.1 Smith Level Road

39.5 S 0.3 Smith Level Road 39.5 S 0.3 Smith Level Road

39.9 R 0.6 Smith Level Road 39.9 R 0.6 Smith Level Road

40.4 R >.1 South Greensboro Street | 40.4 R >.1 South Greensboro Street

405 S >.1 Two Hills Drive 40.5 S >.1 Two Hills Drive

40.5 L >.1 Purple Leaf Place 405 L >.1 Purple Leaf Place

40.6 R 0.3 Roberson Place Bike 40.6 R 0.3 Roberson Place Bike
Path Path

409 L >.1 Wesley Street 409 L >.1 Wesley Street

409 L 0.1 Hargraves Street 409 L 0.1 Hargraves Street

41 R 0.2 Libba Cotten Bike Path 41 R 0.2 Libba Cotten Bike Path

41.3 R >.1 South Merritt Mill Road 41.3 R >.1 South Merritt Mill Road

41.3 L >.1 West Cameron Avenue 41.3 L >.1 West Cameron Avenue

41.3 L 0.2 South Graham Street 41.3 L 0.2 South Graham Street
End of Ride End of Ride




